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32BJ United ADF 1
2> W 18th St 2.Labor Organization 12/14/2022 |$2,000.00 |$2,000.00
New York, NY 10011-4676 3.New York NY
Ackerman, William J. 1.Not Employed
12361 Henderson Rd 2.Not Employed 11/22/2022 |$200.00 $200.00
Clifton, VA 20124-2019 3.Clifton VA
Amar, Nita 1.Not Employed
6330 Fairfax National Way 2.Not Employed 09/28/2022 |$41.00 $166.00
Centreville, VA 20120-1056 3.Centreville VA
Baldwin, Steve 1.Baldwin Design
5205 Ellicott Ct 2.Designer 12/01/2022 |$100.00 $350.00
Centreville, VA 20120-1727 3.California MD
Baltimore Washington Construction &amp;
Public Employees Laborers PAC L
5627 Allentown Rd 2.PAC 08/12/2022 |$2,500.00 $2,500.00
Ste 206 3.Suitland MD
Baltimore Washington Construction &amp;
Public Employees Laborers PAC L
5627 Allentown Rd 2.PAC 11/14/2022 |$500.00 $3,000.00
Ste 206 3.Suitland MD
Bardash, David 1.BMT Designers & Planners Inc.
3418 Barger Dr 2.Manager 07/19/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Falls Church, VA 22044-1201 3.Alexandria VA
Barter, Kenneth 1.Not Employed
5470 Rodriquez Ln 2.Not Employed 09/17/2022 |$100.00 $200.00
Haymarket, VA 20169-6102 3.Haymarket VA
Beauchene, Phil V. 1.Not Employed
4937 Edge Rock Dr 2.Not Employed 11/14/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Chantilly, VA 20151-4106 3.Chantilly VA
Bendich, Judith 1.Not Employed
1754 NE 62nd St 2.Not Employed 08/26/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Seattle, WA 98115-6821 3.Seattle WA
5550 Columbia Pike L Not employed
Apt 521 2.Not employed 07/01/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Arlington, VA 22204-5857 3.Arlington VA
Bennett, Barbara
' 2 1.Not employed
i‘:f%zclo'”mb'a Pike 2.Not employed 09/27/2022 |$41.00 $291.00
Arlington, VA 22204-5857 3.Arlington VA
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Bensadoun, Marc 1.Not Employed
2915 Avalon Ave 2.Not Employed 07/17/2022 |$250.00 $1,250.00
Berkeley, CA 94705-1401 3.Berkeley CA
Bensadoun, Marc 1.Not Employed
2915 Avalon Ave 2.Not Employed 08/17/2022 |$250.00 $1,500.00
Berkeley, CA 94705-1401 3.Berkeley CA
Bensadoun, Marc 1.Not Employed
2915 Avalon Ave 2.Not Employed 09/17/2022 |$250.00 $1,750.00
Berkeley, CA 94705-1401 3.Berkeley CA
Bensadoun, Marc 1.Not Employed
2915 Avalon Ave 2.Not Employed 10/17/2022 |$250.00 $2,000.00
Berkeley, CA 94705-1401 3.Berkeley CA
Bensadoun, Marc 1.Not Employed
2915 Avalon Ave 2.Not Employed 11/17/2022 |$250.00 $2,250.00
Berkeley, CA 94705-1401 3.Berkeley CA
Bensadoun, Marc 1.Not Employed
2915 Avalon Ave 2.Not Employed 12/17/2022 |$250.00 $2,500.00
Berkeley, CA 94705-1401 3.Berkeley CA
Berman, Lawrence
1545 L8th St NW 1.Not Employed
#1315 2.Not Employed 07/06/2022 |$100.00 $150.00
Washington, DC 20036 3.Washington DC
Berman, Lawrence
1545 L8th St NW 1.Not Employed
#1315 2.Not Employed 09/13/2022 |$25.00 $175.00
Washington, DC 20036 3.Washington DC
Berman, Lawrence
1545 L8th St NW 1.Not Employed
#2315 2.Not Employed 10/24/2022 |$50.00 $225.00
Washington, DC 20036 3.Washington DC
Berman, Lawrence
1545 L8th St NW 1.Not Employed
#1315 2.Not Employed 11/30/2022 |$100.00 $325.00
Washington, DC 20036 3.Washington DC
Black, Sam 1.Not Employed
2951 Albemarle St NW 2.Not Employed 07/12/2022 |$100.00 $100.00
Washington, DC 20008-2135 3.Washington DC
Black, Sam 1.Not Employed
2951 Albemarle St NW 2.Not Employed 11/27/2022 |$100.00 $200.00
Washington, DC 20008-2135 3.Washington DC
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Burton, Bruce 1.Not Employed
3513 Lady Anne Ct 2.Not Employed 12/01/2022 |$100.00 $450.00
Alexandria, VA 22310-3166 3.Alexandria VA
Caldera, Louis 1.Self-Employed
7012 Darby Rd 2.Businessman 12/02/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Bethesda, MD 20817-2912 3.Bethesda MD
Chandler, William 1.Not Employed
4034 Old Hickory Rd 2.Not Employed 12/02/2022 [$125.00 $125.00
Annandale, VA 22003-3661 3.Annandale VA
Clean Virginia PAC 1
117 4th StSE 2.PAC 08/31/2022 |$25,000.00 |$50,000.00
Ste C 3.Charlottesville VA
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5511 )
Clean Virginia PAC 1
L7 AinStSE 2.PAC | 12/08/2022 |$10,000.00 |$60,000.00
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5511 3.Charlottesville VA
Cook, Heidi
! 1.Not Employed
1-\%??53 Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 07/07/2022 |$15.00 $100.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
Cook, Heidi
i 1.Not Employed
ig?i% Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 07/10/2022 [$10.00 $110.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
Cook, Heidi
i 1.Not Employed
ig?ig Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 08/07/2022 |$15.00 $125.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
Cook, Heidi
! 1.Not Employed
/ig?ig Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 08/10/2022 |$10.00 $135.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
Cook, Heidi
! 1.Not Employed
}&’51% Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 09/07/2022 |$15.00 $150.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
Cook, Heidi
! 1.Not Employed
}\g?iz Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 09/10/2022 [$10.00 $160.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
Cook, Heidi
! 1.Not Employed
1-\%??53 Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 10/07/2022 |$15.00 $175.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
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Cook, Heidi
i 1.Not Employed
ig?i% Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 10/10/2022 |$10.00 $185.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
Cook, Heidi
i 1.Not Employed
ig?ig Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 11/07/2022 |$15.00 $200.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
Cook, Heidi
! 1.Not Employed
/ig?ig Meydenbauer Way SE 2.Not Employed 11/10/2022 |$10.00 $210.00
Bellevue, WA 98004-6092 3.Bellevue WA
Cormier, Megan 1.Blind Turtle Productions
11471 Meath Dr 2.Filmmaker 11/29/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-5449 3.Denver CO
Craft, Ralph 1.Not Employed
10617 John Ayres Dr 2.Not Employed 12/02/2022 |$200.00 $200.00
Fairfax, VA 22032-3133 3.Fairfax VA
Croswell, Clyde 1.Not Employed
994 Crums Church Rd 2.Not Employed 11/16/2022 |$75.00 $75.00
Berryville, VA 22611-2408 3.Berryville VA
Croswell, Clyde 1.Not Employed
994 Crums Church Rd 2.Not Employed 12/07/2022 |$100.00 $175.00
Berryville, VA 22611-2408 3.Berryville VA
Curran, Charles 1.CDC Consulting
2000 Franklin Ave 2.Consultant 11/30/2022 |$500.00 $500.00
Mclean, VA 22101-5307 3.Mc Lean VA
Curry, Bobbi
y 1.Not Employed
/1\?)?%5 George Mason Dr 2.Not Employed 11/15/2022 |$50.00 $125.00
Arlington, VA 22204-3457 3.Arlington VA
Dahlin, Cynthia 1.Not Employed
3616 N Lincoln St 2.Not Employed 07/07/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Arlington, VA 22207-5300 3.Arlington VA
Davis, Barbara 1.N/A
4800 23rd St S 2.Retired 12/12/2022 |$300.00 $300.00
Arlington, VA 22206-1005 3.Arlington VA
Davis, Claire
. 1.Not Employed
i‘gﬁgf“d“bo” Sq 2 Not Employed 08/09/2022 |$50.00 $150.00

Ashburn, VA 20147-6295

3.Ashburn VA
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Dupler, Mitchell 1.Cleary Gottlieb
5204 Moorland Ln 2.Partner 11/29/2022 |$200.00 $200.00
Bethesda, MD 20814-6120 3.Washington DC
Dykewicz, Clare A. 1.Alaka'ina Foundation
1600 Clifton Rd NE 2.physician contractor 12/02/2022 |$250.00 $750.00
Atlanta, GA 30329-4018 3.Atlanta GA
Fisher, Cynthia 1.PATIENTRIGHTSADVOCATE.ORG
120 Chilean Ave 2.Founder 12/13/2022 |$5,000.00 |$5,000.00
Palm Beach, FL 33480-4437 3.Newton Center MA
Freedom VA 1.
4701 Cox Rd 2.Political Action Committee 11/16/2022 |$2,000.00 $2,000.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6802 3.Glen Allen VA
Fried, Kenneth 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.Manager 07/09/2022 |$50.00 $250.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Kenneth 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.Manager 08/09/2022 |$50.00 $300.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Kenneth 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.Manager 09/09/2022 | $50.00 $350.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Kenneth 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.Manager 10/09/2022 |$50.00 $400.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Kenneth 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.Manager 11/09/2022 |$50.00 $450.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Kenneth 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford Pl 2.Manager 12/09/2022 |$50.00 $500.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Susan 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.IT Services 07/27/2022 |$50.00 $250.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Susan 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.IT Services 08/27/2022 |$50.00 $300.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
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Fried, Susan 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.IT Services 09/27/2022 |$50.00 $350.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Susan 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.IT Services 10/27/2022 |$50.00 $400.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Susan 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.IT Services 11/27/2022 |$50.00 $450.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Fried, Susan 1.Fairfield Technologies Inc.
12702 Heatherford PI 2.IT Services 12/27/2022 |$50.00 $500.00
Fairfax, VA 22030-7270 3.Chantilly VA
Frischmann, Justine 1.Not Employed
85 Pikes Peak Dr 2.Not Employed 11/15/2022 [$150.00 $150.00
San Rafael, CA 94903-1121 3.San Rafael CA
Gale, Terrie Jean . . .
’ - 1.George Washington University
iiﬁoczon”ec“c“t Ave NW 2.College professor 12/23/2022 |$100.00  |$350.00
Washington, DC 20008-1707 3.Washington DC
Galletta, Sandra
o 1.Not Employed
ic[))(t) %Zstmlnster Canterbury Dr 2.Not Employed 09/24/2022 |$100.00 $200.00
Winchester, VA 22603-4275 3.Winchester VA
Gill, Gerald 1.Cass Communications Mgmt Inc.
5109 Eagle Rdg 2.President 07/04/2022 |$183.33 $916.65
Springfield, IL 62711-7808 3.Virginia IL
Gill, Gerald 1.Cass Communications Mgmt Inc.
5109 Eagle Rdg 2.President 08/04/2022 |$183.33 $1,099.98
Springfield, IL 62711-7808 3.Virginia IL
Gill, Gerald 1.Cass Communications Mgmt Inc.
5109 Eagle Rdg 2.President 09/04/2022 |$183.00 $1,282.98
Springfield, IL 62711-7808 3.Virginia IL
Gill, Gerald 1.Cass Communications Mgmt Inc.
5109 Eagle Rdg 2.President 10/04/2022 |$183.33 $1,466.31
Springfield, IL 62711-7808 3.Virginia IL
Gill, Gerald 1.Cass Communications Mgmt Inc.
5109 Eagle Rdg 2.President 11/04/2022 |$183.33 $1,649.64
Springfield, IL 62711-7808 3.Virginia IL
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Gill, Gerald 1.Cass Communications Mgmt Inc.
5109 Eagle Rdg 2.President 12/04/2022 |$183.33 $1,832.97
Springfield, IL 62711-7808 3.Virginia IL
Godbold, Maggie 1.none
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 2.none 07/03/2022 |$50.00 $250.00
Herndon, VA 20171-1626 3.Herndon VA
Godbold, Maggie 1.none
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 2.none 08/03/2022 |$50.00 $300.00
Herndon, VA 20171-1626 3.Herndon VA
Godbold, Maggie 1.none
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 2.none 09/03/2022 |$50.00 $350.00
Herndon, VA 20171-1626 3.Herndon VA
Godbold, Maggie 1.none
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 2.none 10/03/2022 |$50.00 $400.00
Herndon, VA 20171-1626 3.Herndon VA
Godbold, Maggie 1.none
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 2.none 11/03/2022 |$50.00 $450.00
Herndon, VA 20171-1626 3.Herndon VA
Godbold, Maggie 1.none
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 2.none 11/21/2022 |$250.00 $700.00
Herndon, VA 20171-1626 3.Herndon VA
Godbold, Maggie 1.none
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 2.none 12/03/2022 |$50.00 $750.00
Herndon, VA 20171-1626 3.Herndon VA
Gold, Liza H. 1.Self
1307 Tulip Poplar Ln 2.Psychiatrist 11/21/2022 |$500.00 $500.00
Vienna, VA 22182-1340 3.Arlington VA
Golding, Nadja 1.Not Employed
1942 Rhode Island Ave 2.Not Employed 11/29/2022 |$250.00 $350.00
Mc Lean, VA 22101-4918 3.Mc Lean VA
Goldsmith, Arnold S. 1.Arnold Goldsmith Inc
1609 Aerie Ln 2.Self Employed 12/01/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Mc Lean, VA 22101-4662 3.Mc Lean VA
GREATHOUSE, Lisa 1.Not Employed
822 Golden Arrow St 2.Not Employed 12/01/2022 |$500.00 $500.00
Great Falls, VA 22066-2519 3.Great Falls VA
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GROSS, Jon 1.none
13009 Evans Ford Ct 2.none 07/16/2022 |$20.00 $100.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1807 3.Clifton VA
GROSS, Jon 1.none
13009 Evans Ford Ct 2.none 08/16/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1807 3.Clifton VA
GROSS, Jon 1.none
13009 Evans Ford Ct 2.none 09/16/2022 |$20.00 $140.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1807 3.Clifton VA
GROSS, Jon 1.none
13009 Evans Ford Ct 2.none 10/16/2022 |$20.00 $160.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1807 3.Clifton VA
GROSS, Jon 1.none
13009 Evans Ford Ct 2.none 11/16/2022 |$20.00 $180.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1807 3.Clifton VA
GROSS, Jon 1.none
13009 Evans Ford Ct 2.none 12/16/2022 |$20.00 $200.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1807 3.Clifton VA
Gunion, Frank 1.N/A
802 Beverley Dr 2.Not Employed 10/18/2022 |$500.00 $500.00
Alexandria, VA 22302-2203 3.Alexandria VA
Haegelin, Gloria 1.N/A
756 20th Ave 2.Not Employed 11/22/2022 |$500.00 $500.00
Clarkston, WA 99403-3110 3.Clarkston WA
Hermansen, John 1.Not employed
12012 Robin Dr 2.Not employed 07/20/2022 |$50.00 $150.00
Catharpin, VA 20143-1307 3.Catharpin VA
Hermansen, John 1.Not employed
12012 Robin Dr 2.Not employed 08/20/2022 |$50.00 $200.00
Catharpin, VA 20143-1307 3.Catharpin VA
Hermansen, John 1.Not employed
12012 Robin Dr 2.Not employed 09/20/2022 | $50.00 $250.00
Catharpin, VA 20143-1307 3.Catharpin VA
Hermansen, John 1.Not employed
12012 Robin Dr 2.Not employed 10/20/2022 |$50.00 $300.00
Catharpin, VA 20143-1307 3.Catharpin VA
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Hermosilla, Gail 1.Not Employed
4669 4th St S 2.Not Employed 07/25/2022 |$25.00 $50.00
Arlington, VA 22204-1320 3.Cross Junction VA
Hermosilla, Galil 1.Not Employed
4669 4th St S 2.Not Employed 12/21/2022 |$60.00 $110.00
Arlington, VA 22204-1320 3.Cross Junction VA
Hertz, Kathy Scheman 1.Not Employed
12509 Paradise Spring Rd 2.Not Employed 07/01/2022 |$20.00 $125.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1626 3.Clifton VA
Hertz, Kathy Scheman 1.Not Employed
12509 Paradise Spring Rd 2.Not Employed 08/01/2022 |$20.00 $145.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1626 3.Clifton VA
Hertz, Kathy Scheman 1.Not Employed
12509 Paradise Spring Rd 2.Not Employed 09/01/2022 |$20.00 $165.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1626 3.Clifton VA
Hertz, Kathy Scheman 1.Not Employed
12509 Paradise Spring Rd 2.Not Employed 10/01/2022 |$20.00 $185.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1626 3.Clifton VA
Hertz, Kathy Scheman 1.Not Employed
12509 Paradise Spring Rd 2.Not Employed 11/01/2022 |$20.00 $205.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1626 3.Clifton VA
Hertz, Kathy Scheman 1.Not Employed
12509 Paradise Spring Rd 2.Not Employed 12/01/2022 |$20.00 $225.00
Clifton, VA 20124-1626 3.Clifton VA
Hindin, David 1.US GOVERNMENT
1436 Harvest Crossing Dr 2.MANAGER 09/16/2022 |$500.00 $500.00
McLean, VA 22101-5650 3.Mc Lean VA
Isaacson, John 1.Isaacson Miller
81 Washington Ave 2.executive search 07/10/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Cambridge, MA 02140-2716 3.Cambridge MA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 07/01/2022 |$100.00 $1,140.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 07/04/2022 |$25.00 $1,165.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
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Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 07/07/2022 |%$100.00 $1,265.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 08/01/2022 |$100.00 $1,365.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 08/04/2022 |$25.00 $1,390.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 08/07/2022 |$100.00 $1,490.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 09/01/2022 |$100.00 $1,590.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 09/04/2022 |$25.00 $1,615.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 09/07/2022 |%$100.00 $1,715.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 09/09/2022 |$100.00 $1,815.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 09/27/2022 |$41.00 $1,856.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 10/01/2022 |$100.00 $1,956.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 10/04/2022 |%$25.00 $1,981.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 10/07/2022 |$100.00 $2,081.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
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Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 11/03/2022 |$100.00 $2,181.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 11/04/2022 |$25.00 $2,206.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 11/07/2022 |$100.00 $2,306.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 11/27/2022 |$100.00 $2,406.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 12/01/2022 |$100.00 $2,506.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 12/04/2022 |$25.00 $2,531.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Jacobs, Barry 1.N/A
1206 Old Stable Rd 2.Not Employed 12/07/2022 |$100.00 $2,631.00
McLean, VA 22102-2419 3.Mc Lean VA
Apt 4B 2.Not Employed 11/13/2022 |$2,500.00 $2,500.00
Chicago, IL 60615-3190 3.Chicago IL
julie, neil 1.Self-Employed
15225 Shady Grove Rd 2.Physician 08/25/2022 |$250.00 $250.00
Rockville, MD 20850-3254 3.Rockville MD
Kaplan, Wayne 1.Not Employed
21345 Bay Crest Cir 2.Not Employed 07/07/2022 |$20.00 $100.00
Huntington Beach, CA 92646-7502 3.Huntington Beach CA
Kaplan, Wayne 1.Not Employed
21345 Bay Crest Cir 2.Not Employed 08/07/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Huntington Beach, CA 92646-7502 3.Huntington Beach CA
Kaplan, Wayne 1.Not Employed
21345 Bay Crest Cir 2.Not Employed 09/07/2022 |$20.00 $140.00

Huntington Beach, CA 92646-7502

3.Huntington Beach CA
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Kaplan, Wayne 1.Not Employed
21345 Bay Crest Cir 2.Not Employed 10/07/2022 |$20.00 $160.00
Huntington Beach, CA 92646-7502 3.Huntington Beach CA
Kaplan, Wayne 1.Not Employed
21345 Bay Crest Cir 2.Not Employed 11/07/2022 |$20.00 $180.00
Huntington Beach, CA 92646-7502 3.Huntington Beach CA
Kaplan, Wayne 1.Not Employed
21345 Bay Crest Cir 2.Not Employed 12/07/2022 |$20.00 $200.00
Huntington Beach, CA 92646-7502 3.Huntington Beach CA
Karpf, Jonathan 1.San Jose State University
76 S 16th St 2.Anthropology Lecturer 07/05/2022 |$25.00 $125.00
San Jose, CA 95112-2029 3.San Jose CA
Karpf, Jonathan 1.San Jose State University
76 S 16th St 2.Anthropology Lecturer 08/05/2022 |$25.00 $150.00
San Jose, CA 95112-2029 3.San Jose CA
Karpf, Jonathan 1.San Jose State University
76 S 16th St 2.Anthropology Lecturer 09/05/2022 |$25.00 $175.00
San Jose, CA 95112-2029 3.San Jose CA
Karpf, Jonathan 1.San Jose State University
76 S 16th St 2.Anthropology Lecturer 10/05/2022 |$25.00 $200.00
San Jose, CA 95112-2029 3.San Jose CA
Karpf, Jonathan 1.San Jose State University
76 S 16th St 2.Anthropology Lecturer 11/05/2022 |$25.00 $225.00
San Jose, CA 95112-2029 3.San Jose CA
Klein, Camille 1.Not Employed
4600 Catharpin Creek Ln 2.Not Employed 07/06/2022 |$49.00 $99.00
Haymarket, VA 20169-2141 3.Haymarket VA
Klein, Camille 1.Not Employed
4600 Catharpin Creek Ln 2.Not Employed 12/20/2022 |$24.00 $123.00
Haymarket, VA 20169-2141 3.Haymarket VA
klitzman, steve 1.Not employed
4601 N Park Ave 2.Not employed 11/21/2022 |$250.00 $500.00
Chevy Chase, MD 20815-4519 3.Bethesda MD
zgcl)zoeti aﬂa‘é‘;'r? P 1.THE BOSTON CONSULTING GROUP
P 2.PARTNER AND MANAGING DIRECTOR 12/01/2022 |$500.00 $500.00

Ste 400
Bethesda, MD 20814-2938

3.Bethesda MD
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gzgg,cl\fl;rgndon Blvd 1.Not employed
Apt 514 2.No_t employed 12/31/2022 | $50.00 $150.00
Arlington, VA 22201-5844 3.Arlington VA
Kralovec, George 1.Not employed
8706 Nero St 2.Not employed 07/08/2022 |$20.00 $600.00
Annandale, VA 22003-4216 3.Annandale VA
Kralovec, George 1.Not employed
8706 Nero St 2.Not employed 08/08/2022 |$20.00 $620.00
